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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 24Town n' Country Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30
1 17 6 Pumpers 80½ 47½ 564 0 56691 54651 649 1889 691 2023
2 24 8 Ladders 78 50 527 33 56158 51052 615 1736 721 2073
3 21 5 Helmets 70½ 57½ 593 0 57056 55640 718 1947 770 2130
4 18 3 Sirens 65 63 544 20 56973 56076 730 2026 757 2107
5 23 4 Nozzles 64 64 560 0 56143 54907 673 1859 700 1992
6 20 7 Extinguishers 60½ 67½ 650 0 60842 60539 812 2156 812 2156
7 19 2 HOSERS 47½ 80½ 517 133 53940 51348 642 1876 659 1899
8 22 1 Tankers 46 82 560 33 54245 52343 671 1818 762 2091

Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Today   6-  3   2-  7   5-  1   4-  8
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
812 Extinguishers 2156 Extinguishers 812 Extinguishers 2156 Extinguishers
730 Sirens 2026 Sirens 770 Helmets 2130 Helmets
718 Helmets 1947 Helmets 762 Tankers 2107 Sirens
673 Nozzles 1889 Pumpers 757 Sirens 2091 Tankers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 298 Dave Pangburn 826 Dave Pangburn 297 Mike Mazuryk 826 Dave Pangburn
279 Mike Mazuryk 754 Brian Pangburn 295 Tony Paonessa 802 Brian Pangburn
269 Tony Paonessa 700 Mike Mazuryk 293 Chris Evanchuk 743 Mark Evanchuk
268 Brian Pangburn 699 Chuck Herchenroder 290 Brian Pangburn 742 Ed Rhynders

Women 211 Shirley DiPietro 542 Joanne Rhynders 297 Shirley DiPietro 749 Madison Vigay
203 Deb Govel 529 Jill Rothwein 270 Madison Vigay 721 Shirley DiPietro
201 Jill Rothwein 509 Madison Vigay 267 Helen Herchenroder 707 Joanne Rhynders
197 Joanne Rhynders 488 Jill Evanchuk 263 Deb Govel 697 Jill Rothwein

488 Deb Govel

Average List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dave Pangburn 14474 66 219 298 826 183 217 226 626
Mike Mazuryk 13508 69 195 279 700 a185 a185 a185 555
Chuck Herchenroder 18138 96 188 266 699 163 157 141 461
Brian Pangburn 18033 96 187 268 754 194 195 217 606
Rob Lyon 12207 66 184 247 666 189 146 154 489
Joe Testa 15298 84 182 246 668 186 181 152 519
Tony Paonessa 16867 96 175 269 615 202 153 173 528
Mark Evanchuk 14771 87 169 243 641 173 157 180 510
Steve Rothwein 12964 77 168 226 614 186 134 173 493
Ed Rhynders 13012 81 160 233 616 231 158 227 616
Chris Evanchuk 12920 84 153 244 562 166 215 166 547
Jill Rothwein 12398 81 153 201 529 159 176 169 504
Keith Lincoln 11579 78 148 197 499 116 139 127 382
Joanne Rhynders 12214 84 145 197 542 150 125 139 414
Michael Strycharz 12857 90 142 198 541 136 169 162 467
Deb Govel 10151 72 140 203 488 112 141 203 456
Jill Evanchuk 11593 84 138 195 488 104 121 115 340
STEVE CUMMINGS 10881 84 129 200 457 137 121 124 382
Madison Vigay 8488 66 128 190 509 139 115 138 392
Cindy Calabrese 10877 85 127 180 472 a117 a117 a117 351
Nunzio Cangemi 10466 84 124 173 458 144 173 141 458
Helen Herchenroder 11960 96 124 191 456 123 103 119 345
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Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Vito Fiore 3230 27 119 166 395 130 145 120 395
Chris LaPadula 10743 96 111 153 418 153 142 103 398
Chris Hall 4973 45 110 176 412 a100 a100 a100 300
Mary Strycharz 7591 72 105 135 374 108 86 135 329
Greg Lemmerman 9469 90 105 152 393 115 103 83 301
Sydney Carrow 4543 45 100 131 348 121 102 114 337
Krystal Gori 4215 45 93 156 359 a83 a83 a83 249
Sonia SpenceBrammer 2217 24 92 122 330 89 82 104 275
Chris Brammer 1258 15 83 119 315 57 87 61 205

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Tankers

23 Krystal Gori 93 107 4215 45 297 248 a83 a83 a83 249 570
51 Sydney Carrow 100 100 4543 45 305 256 121 102 114 337 637
15 Keith Lincoln 148 52 11579 78 490 408 116 139 127 382 535
32 Dave Pangburn 219 0 14474 66 706 636 183 217 226 626 626

2 - HOSERS
71 Sonia SpenceBrammer 92 108 2217 24 294 266 89 82 104 275 599
19 Chris Hall 110 90 4973 45 355 306 a100a100a100 300 570
31 Cindy Calabrese 127 73 10877 85 387 298 a117a117a117 351 570
8 Chuck Herchenroder 188 12 18138 96 573 473 163 157 141 461 491

3 - Sirens
70 Chris Brammer 83 117 1258 15 254 235 57 87 61 205 544
13 Joe Testa 182 18 15298 84 623 535 186 181 152 519 573
22 Shirley DiPietro 119 81 10066 84 374 286 86 162 103 351 594
16 Ed Rhynders 160 40 13012 81 512 427 231 158 227 616 742

4 - Nozzles
69 Vito Fiore 119 81 3230 27 370 339 130 145 120 395 641
27 Helen Herchenroder 124 76 11960 96 415 315 123 103 119 345 573
7 Michael Strycharz 142 58 12857 90 442 348 136 169 162 467 641

12 Tony Paonessa 175 25 16867 96 557 457 202 153 173 528 603
5 - Helmets

25 Mike Mazuryk 195 5 13508 69 604 531 a185a185a185 555 570
2 Mary Strycharz 105 95 7591 72 359 283 108 86 135 329 614

45 Nunzio Cangemi 124 76 10466 84 409 321 144 173 141 458 689
20 Mark Evanchuk 169 31 14771 87 529 438 173 157 180 510 603

6 - Pumpers
50 Madison Vigay 128 72 8488 66 413 343 139 115 138 392 608
14 Chris LaPadula 111 89 10743 96 345 245 153 142 103 398 665
35 Jill Evanchuk 138 62 11593 84 500 412 104 121 115 340 526
57 Brian Pangburn 187 13 18033 96 579 479 194 195 217 606 645

7 - Extinguishers
67 Rob Lyon 184 16 12207 66 558 488 189 146 154 489 531
10 Chris Evanchuk 153 47 12920 84 478 390 166 215 166 547 691
59 Joanne Rhynders 145 55 12214 84 488 400 150 125 139 414 579
24 Steve Rothwein 168 32 12964 77 556 475 186 134 173 493 589

8 - Ladders
49 Deb Govel 140 60 10151 72 424 348 112 141 203 456 636
6 Greg Lemmerman 105 95 9469 90 389 295 115 103 83 301 586

65 STEVE CUMMINGS 129 71 10881 84 429 341 137 121 124 382 595
28 Jill Rothwein 153 47 12398 81 538 453 159 176 169 504 648
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